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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
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AT S

TEL: B256- 3561 FAX 6256 4315

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ub! Ingusirial Park, Singapore 408533

Reg No  198607198A GST Aeg No 19-9507198-8

[

Attlliated to Federation Intornationale Des Experts En Automohile

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPCRE 088811

Rat ©  CCEAXA14011810Ky1y3

Dae 24-06-2014

Code - AXAZ

U

ke

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh, SGP 8644Y Veh. Inspected GP 8835M
Paolicy No. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 23/06/2014
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Celour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/M Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  11/06:2014 [inspection Date 23/06/2014

59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508960

Survey held at K.KIM HIN AUTOMOTIVE FTE LTD

Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BliN ACCORDANCE TC YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




Admin-B (LKK Auto)

From: Kitty Teo Poh Guek [Kitty, Teo@axa.com.sg|

Sent: Monday, 14 July, 2014 5:16 PM

To: ‘Admin-B (LKK Auto)'

Ce: ‘Jesslyn Soh'; 'KKLau'; Flossie Ang

Subject: D5 / K.KIM HIN / C0307980 / OD-5GP8644Y / TP-GPBBISM / 11.06.2014 / EST
$1,233.20/FA

Attachments: Full page photo.pdl; Preliminary Advice - GP 8835M.PDF; TP ESTIMATE.POF; TP GIA

REFOHRT PDF. SGPBE44Y(01) - 110614,PDF

Kitty TEO -

Executive Assistant — Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid

8 Shenton Way 827-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811
i o,

DID: (65) 6880 4602 Fax: (65) 6BE0 4838

Website: www.ax3.com.sg

(A
E redefining / standards

h‘-il Please consider the environment before printing this email

From: Admin-B (LKK Auto) [mailto: admin-b@ikkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, June 25, 2014 12;19 PM

To: Winnie Ho Ping Ping; Tan Tiong Beng; Kitty Teo Poh Guek

Cc: Jesslyn Soh'; "KKLau'

Subject: Direct Settlement - Acc Invl SGP 8644 (Ol - AXA - TBA) & GP 8835M (TP : LKK -
CCB/AXAL4011810/Kviy3) on 11.06.2014

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter,

This is a TP direct settlement case, We had inspected TP vehicle GP B835M AT M/S K_Kim Hin,
Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report |, estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice for your perusal.
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action

Kindly take note that the case handier in-charge is Jesslyn and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051

Thanks & Regards,

EFe R LT
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Zayyer

= e
From: Zayyer
Sent: Thursday. 24 July. 2014 10:00 AM
To: 'service@kkimhin com sg'
Ce: Zayyer. Admin-B |LKK Auto)
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGP 8844Y & GP 8835M ON 11/08/2014
Attachments: statement of SGP 8644Y pdf
Your Rel: GP 8835M WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ret': CCOAXALS01 181 (/K zy3

Dear SirMadam,

ACCIDENT INVGOLVING SGP 8644Y & GP 8835M ON 11/06/2014
We refer to the above matter.

We are of the opinion that this is a case of contlicting version. Qur insured mentioned that it was vour client
who cut into his lane and collided into his vehicle. Fnclosed herewith a copy of our insured's accident report
for your perusal,

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident and will revert with our opinion
on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party lor legal assistance until vou heard further
from us,

Meanwhile, kindly forward 1o us with any evidence (if any) 1o support vour ¢laim.
Kindly take note that case handler in charge is Zaver and he can be contacted at 684 2409,

Thanks and Best Regards
Zaver

LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid
51 Ubi Avenue |

#01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

2113 A841 2409

Fax: 6741 4108



Zayyer _ _

From: Zayyer

Sent: Wednesday. 28 Octobar, 2015 7:26 PM

To: Flossie Ang

Ce: Olivia Lau, CS A Team: KKLau; Zayyer: Admin A

Subject: Date of accident on 11/6/2014 involving vehicle SGP 8644Y & GP 8835M
Attachments: amail from AXA pdf

Drear Flossie,

Date of accident on 11/6/2014 involving vehicle SGP 8644Y & GP 88350\

We refer to the above matier

Be informed that our survevor had finalised above matter with TP's repairer since |1 December 2014,

TP's repairer did noy submint the LOD untl now. In view of no further llL"I.L'li'I'F'll'.I'EL"‘]:'[_ we will ]'t||!|._'l_*|,:|,_| {0

temporary close the tfile and submit the report 1 vour office

I any new development in future. we will xeep younformed tor an update and follow up the maties
accordingly

Best Regards,
Zayer [ Case Hanle:

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd

Phone: 6841 2409, amail rayyerdikkauto com| fax. 6741-4 108

Bk 51, Paya Ub Industrial Park, Ubs Averwe 1, #0225 | ${408933
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1#01-28 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park, Smgapore 408537

TEL E258 3561 FAX 6256 4215

Reg MNao: 199607198R GST Reg No 19-9507198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationals Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #27-01SINGAPORE 088811

ATTN FLOSSIE ANG

LI

Ref CCRIAXA1AD11810/K2za3n7
Date: 28-10-2015
Coda: AMAZ

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SGP BE44Y Veh. Inspected GP BA3SM
Policy No. PO4T5944 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CO0307980 Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 23/06/2014
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI CANTER c.c 2835
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 1988
Chassis No. FB511BCO06E4 Colour WHITE
Odometer 458058 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOoOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
RIH Front Tyre |195 R15XE AVETYRE B mm
L/H Front Tyre |[185 R15x8 AVSTYRE 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |155 R12X8 (D) NANKANG 77 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 155 R12X8 (D) MANKANG 22 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Informatlon
Accident Date 11/06/2014 [Inspactlnn Date 23/06/2014
Survey held at K KIM HIN AUTQ PTE LTD
BLK 34 SIN MING DRIVE,
#01-114,
SINGAPORE 575708
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

]Esnmr ED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

2 Working Days
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GP 8835M

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Ingustrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315
Raq. Moc 199807108R GST Aag. Mo 15-9607198-R

Fage Mo .1 of 1

aty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Workshop (8)] _(5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
2|0/S TAILGATE RUBBER STOPPER @$40.00 MISSING (1 PC 80.00 40,00
(CONSISTENT) ONLY)
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -20.00 -10.00
50,00 30.00
NETT ITEMS
1]0/S TAILLAMP ASSY (N)CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 24800
LESS 10% DISCOUNT 24 80 ;
223 20
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK (SN){CONSISTENT) BENT 200,00 200,00
1| TAILGATE “70KM/H"* STICKER (SN)(CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 2500 25.00
1|TAILGATE "13 PAX" STICKER (SN)(CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 25 00 25 00
25000 250 00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE,CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL 300.00 20000
BEATING, WELDING ALIGN,REFIX AND TO RENEW
AFFECTED PARTS
TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS. 400.00 250,00
700.00 450,00
GRAND TOTAL 1,233.20 T730.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REF‘;MHS 600.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Repon Ref No. CCG/AXA14011810/Kzadn2

y4ra

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DMSCLAMIER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PAATIES - This Repor i made soiely for the uae snd benein of e Chent named on the froni page o Tis Report
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Charns CustomCraft

BT st e T el Tl I S R = = SR E S S
From: Susan Lee <susan@comeraft.coms

Sent: Thursday, 12 June, 2014 11:48 AM

To: charns@singnet.com.sg

Ce: Meal Chandaria

Subject: RE; SGP 8644Y: Accident on 11 Jun 2014

Dear Sharon

Sorry, there was one mistake in Mr, Neal's email (highlighted in yellow below). The correct details of the sentence
should ke’

There was a bend in the road towards the Fig AL,

Best regards
Susan LEE

Comcraft Asia Pacific Pte Lid
3124 Tanglin Road

#01-01

{Phoenix Park Office Campus)
Singapore 247082

Tel, +65 6220 5056
Fax; +B656235 5680

Email: gusan@@comeraft com

From: Susan Lee

Sent: Thursday, June 12, 2014 11;31 AM

To: ‘charns@singnat.com.sg'

Cc! Neal Chandaria

Subject: SGP 8541Y: Accident on 11 Jun 2014

Dear Sharon

As discussed eadisr today, our company’s vehicle SGP 8544Y was hit by GP 8835M yesterday. The following are
the details:

1. Accident details are given in the email below from Mr. Neal Manilat CHANDARIA, the driver of SGP 8824y
during the accident

2. Enclesed are the following documents:

copy of Mr. Neal Manilal Chandaria's IC

copy of Mr. Neal Manilal Chandsria's driving licence

Insurance cerificate of SGP 8644Y

Driver of GP 8835M Mr. Koh Min Cnuan’s driving licence

2 photos of SGP 8644Y (taken this morning, as it was too dark yesterday)

Map shewing lccation of the accident on Wed 117 Jun 2014

moep oo

Please let us have the draft accident report for checking before you submit it onfine.

\We will send SGP 8844Y to your workshop later this afternoon. Please could you let us have a quotation for the
repairs but please do nol proceed with the repairs first. Thank you.

Page 3 of 16
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Your Ref: SGPR644y

OurRef : 140414/06 [ AXA IN:
0 | e s o e e
M/s DS Car Rental Pte Ltd D11
Correspondence Address R4 18 APR 2017
c/o M/s K. Kim Hin Auto Pte Lid | I U
Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive B o :
#01-114 | IS | ; <8
Singapore 575708 81359332
3019007041 --.
Date - 1 Z APR 2017
; PTELTD
AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Ltd AXA INSURANCE
Motor Claims Dept AT 1
8 Shenton Way 1§ APR 2017 !
H27-01 AXA Tower ' |
Singapore 068811 —ETu
CcsuU

Dear Sir'Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GP 8835 M AND SGP 8644 Y ALONG JUNC OF REDHILL
LANE AND REDHILL CLOSE ON 11 JUNE 2014

[ am the owner of the m/vehicle GPE&3I5SM which was involved
in tha above accident.,

My vehicle sustained damages as a result of the said accident and
I am now claiming against you for the followings: -

1. Costs of repairs i i it § 642.00
2, Loss of use of vehicle at (RﬁﬁmSC{hrRﬂmaH
per day for day(s) . s B i % 240.00
3. Police documg%tsfaearch fees i .. ‘s o % 'J.{}LII
4. Survevor report fae i g o wia 3 ik
Fotak ¥ 884.00

Please advise whethar ¥You are prepared to settle my claim as
cutlined above. As T have yet to settla my repair bill with my
repairers, I hereby authorise my repairers and/or theijr
representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of abave claim
on my behalf.

Looking forward to hear from you soon,

Yours faithfully,

0 s @EWWE
L 17 ApR 200
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Our Rel: COOAXATIOTRINKAG
AXA Policy No: PO475944

24 Julv 2014

METCHEM ENGINEERING SERVICES PTE LTD
138 Cecil Street

#18-00 Cecil Court

Singapore 069538

Dezar Sic/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVYING SGP B644Y & GP 8835M ON 11/06/2014

We refer 1o the above accident where we are acting for AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid
(AXA) 1o resolve the claim against vou and/or vour authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them,

Pursuant to the above said accidemt wherein you and'or your authorized driver had
amaongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as
the appointed agent of vour insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement
with third party claimant.

IF you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim,
kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 3/08/2014, after we shall
proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and
any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by youw/vour driver against the
other party’s insurer arising from this particular accident.

Accordingly vour No Claim Discount (NCD — if applicable) may not be preserved.
However, if you are making a claim against third party and successtul with 80% in your
favor. our principal will re-instate vour NCD.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

Laver
DID: 6749 9635
FAX:674] 4|08

Email: zayver@lkkauto.com

Case Handler ce. ANA Iswrance Singapore Pre Lid
f Moter Claims Depi)
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redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : [CO307980]
INSURED : [METCHEM ENGINEERING SERVICES PTE LTD]

DI RGE V ER

We/l[ DS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD, NRIC NO / Reg: 201400889N) hereby agree to accept the sum of
dollars [ rH and T Third ] (55 423.00 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and damages to property that we/| may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD ar

their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. ISGP 8644Y| as a result of an accident along
UN RE LANE AND REDHI E] on [11/6/2014] of which we/| were/was the

driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [GP 8835mM |

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SGP 8644Y] in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/| are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle na. P B644Y].

Dated this S dayof A OV 2017
Jolte (53
2 . ; ; J"1I -, ':‘(‘ \lﬂh
Claimant’s Signature : L =
O, i}ﬁ‘f{{p
NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone Na.

Witness's Name

KM RIS _18/19/20/21
: 160 5_11'1 Ming D'_l'l\’ﬂ #02 IBIIII:;STST?__Z

Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6454 9575

Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No.

XA Insuranice Ple Lid (Company Reg, No. 199903512M)
Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower Sidapore O6ER11
#81.01

4

ustomer Centre

| Y a e

l; +B5 BBAD 2888 Fax: +65 5338 2522 Website: www.axa oo

m
i



CO. REG,

NO: 1994023700

H ”; “ ;I . GST NO: M2-0123250-3

RS FuEEEE .'.III':UH'I'JI#M-_

SR(B)SERAFRL T
R (A M 34 B) PIfg 114 58

Blk 34 Sin Ming Drive, #01-114, Singapore 5757
Tel: 6452 7018 (5 Lines) Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service @kkimhin.com sg

No.
Vehicle Insured : SGP 8644 ¥
Accident Date ¢ 11=-Jun-2014 Date
Our Ref : 140414 (AXA) / MARGARET PAGE

DS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Singapore

To supply spare parts

To remove, cut out damaged parts,
pPanel beating, welding, align,
refix and to renew affected parts,
To putty and Tespray on affected
portions.

Add 7% GST :

Total

Singapore Dollars 5ix Hundred and Forty Two only

(8.

1 22413
i 23-Jun-2014

1




SC CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.
Bk 34 Sin Ming Drive #01-112 Singapore 575708
Tel: 6452 7684 Fax: 5454 9575

RENTAL AGREEMENT

Co. Reg. No.: 201323288W

No: 3(]]

Vehicle No.

M ik e / Model

&L 1563 &

HIRER'S PARTICULARS

-.'I'I:LEJ:II'M:II'H..‘ {Home) - .

(OTice) :
HiPhone : e |
NRIC or Passport No ]
Nationality . ==
'_Datc of BJE 2 Age |
Driving Licence No - Expires O
Type ; LUEJ-!J fatt _]!.'sund ===

Driving Ex;mn't_:ncc

MR ked N Ciyby

_Ti:']dress . E:F._- 3{]? #92 ".’?'3
_BUKIT BAToE. =T =2

S (£50209)

Telephone [Home) -

N"E"‘&‘w wqﬁm [m FE.‘FL I_Amu___'_

I
|
k1 cls

2 Dyy @S oo _ Z%ela)
Week(s) @S5 |

Monthis) (@ S$ B |
= — o= ———-l1 T}
Additional anu.l Payahle = |
Surcharge of Fuel
 Total - ETrrEs

Egs Deposit (Cash / Chegue No.
Balance Payuble / Refundable |
Refund Received (Cash / Cheque No )| ,

Note: 1) Hirer is liable for all parking fines and traffic
violations,

2) Excess - In the event of any accident, the Hirer is
hiable to pay first (S§_3700" 00 plus loss of
earnings hefore the damaged vehicle is being repaired.

3) Young, Inexpenienced or Aged driver, additional
excess of (S§_ 25TV * BV ) will apply.

I'We declare that the above particulars are true and correet in
every respect and I/'We have read and understood the terms
and conditions of the Hire Agreement printed overleaf

Oy T d ~* wind #ICD of Sipe
| wmee 974 7T o s gt o ey
NRIC or Passport No S (3 1,5?1?1 A_‘
Nalimnlily_\ z - »
Date of Birth : Age Stump & Signature of Hirer S‘{gnal of Driver
Driving Licence No - Expires : (I differekt from Hiver)
Type : Locel / Int'] Isswed - o
_Dfiving Experience . o o - Date_ e e Date -
. =
_[!ul!r:Dul 2 -é. f'uF' Date In ﬂ?-;ér s a0 -
| Time Qut "~ /o: Eﬂ""‘-—— AM / PM Timeln E-_f'—i{_ = .m@::q__J_
Mileage at Delivery / Pick-up Mileage on Retumning
-Imllcwi at Delivery ! Pick-up | E || 14 | L | i | 1;“_ i Fuel on R_;t-rurmng .:- E [N - _J Ha
Surcharge of Fuel will be at 55 per 144 tank

Remarks: _ﬁf_ﬂgf'{ﬁ
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Invaice Page 1of 2

pu GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF
SINGAPORE
'« GENERAL _ ReCORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

w“e ; INSURANCE 10 Anson Road, #06-16 International Plaza, Singapore 079903
P scaciATioN Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

o

{ ﬂ

Vi ot TR

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE B Registration No: M400017735
Third Party Insurer Enquiry
Qur Ref No: GR-14-050940
Date of Request:  12/06/2014 Your Ref No; Onling Purchase
K Kim Hin Auto Ple Lid
Blk 34, #01-114
Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575708
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Date 12/06/2014
Enquiry By Jane
TP Vehicle No. SGPB644Y
Accident Date 11/06/2014
Enquiry Result
EF‘ Vehicle No.  |Insurer ]Perlnd of Insurance Insurer Tel, No. |
|SGP8saay AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd |28/12/2013-27/12/2014  |6338 7288 |

Thank You,

The images provided to ¥ou are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General
Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no
liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

hitp://singapore. merimen. comiclaims/index.cfm *usebox=MTRsas&amp:fuseaction =dsp_geninvip&... 12-Jun-14



Invoice Page 2 of 2

._ GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF
<Te SINGAPORE
. GENERAL  ReCORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

. = INSURANCE 10 Anson Road, #06-16 International Plaza, Singapore 079903
U ASSOCIATION Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE  mer Radistration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No; GR-14-050949
Date of Request: 12/06/2014 Your Ref No, Online Purchase
K Kim Hin Auto Pte Lid
Blk 34, #01-114
Sin Ming Drive
Singapere 575708
Dear SirfMadam,
Enguiry Date 12/06/2014
Enquiry By Jane
TP Vehicle No, SGPBE44Y
Accident Date 11/06/2014
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (S%)
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X] GIRC[] Cash[] Cheque

hittp:/isingapore merimen, com/claimsiindex.cfmusebox=MTR saskamp;fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&... 12-Jun-14



! l]"[ Auto

B B8 B Pte Ltd

Consultants

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 URIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To: M/s AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Date: 14/12/2017

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No. SGP 8644Y (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No : C0307980
GP 8835M (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No. : CCB/AXA14011810/Kza3q2-1

Date of Accident 11/6/2014
Liability 50%
Final Repair Cost % 321.00
Loss of Use - days
Rental (If any) 9 100.00 2 days
Others: ] 2.00

B

'3

423.00

Final Settlement Sum |: $ 423.00

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |K.-KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

g 423.00

JOAMNMNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




